
City Arts

cozy up to culture  
for winter 2026 

FEATURED EVENING CLASSES

NEW Watercolour Painting &  
Mindfulness Explorations   
765199, Wed, Jan 14 - Feb 4, 6 - 8:30pm, 
 Central Lions RC 

NEW Surface Design & Printmaking Sampler
765081, Fri, Jan 16 - Feb 6, 6:30 - 8:30pm

Acrylic Painting 
765193, Mon, Jan 19 - Mar 16, 6:30 - 9:30pm, 
Clareview RC

The Portrait in Oil - From Photos
765632, Tues, Jan 20 - Mar 10, 6 - 9pm, Orange Hub

Piano Introduction 
765620, Tues, Jan 20 - Mar 10, 6:15 - 7:45pm 

Oil Painting Evenings
764860, Thurs, Jan 22 - Mar 12, 6 - 9pm

Hip Hop
765594, Thurs, Jan 22 - Mar 26, 7 - 8pm,  
Mill Woods RC

Acrylic Painting  
765552, Fri, Jan 23 - Mar 20, 6:30 - 9:30pm,  
Dr. Anne Anderson CC

Ballet 
765612, Tues, Feb 3 - Mar 24, 6:15 - 7:30pm, 
Coronation Sports Park RC 

The City Arts Centre offers a wide variety of artistic 
opportunities for all ages. Try your hand at crafts, 
visual arts, music & performing arts, photography, 
pottery & sculpture, culinary arts and much more!

city arts centre  
winter classes 2026

enroll today
Register on:  
MoveLearnPlay.edmonton.ca 
or call 311 for more information

	 /CityArtsYEG
edmonton.ca/CityArts

Cultivate your inner artist in a 
cozy setting while nurturing new 
skills in cooking, crafts, dance, 
music, pottery, theatre, writing, 
visual arts, and more. Pursue a 
program to foster your creativity, 
and embrace winter wellness.  

NOTE: City Arts Centre continues 
to offer programs during ongoing 
construction. New location: 
Coronation Park Sports and 
Recreation Centre. 

We have even more programs!  
Check out all of our courses online 
at movelearnplay.edmonton.ca

*All programs are located at outreach locations labeled RC= recreation centre CC=Community Centre

Beginner Campfire Guitar Strumming
765716, Thurs, Feb 5 - Mar 26, 6:30 - 8:30pm, 
Coronation Sports Park RC 

Mixed Media Sculpture Explorations  
765080, Mon, Feb 23 - Mar 23, 6:30 - 9:30pm 

NEW Ayurvedic Cooking - 4 Weeks
766303, Fri, Mar 6 - 27, 6:30 - 9:30pm,  
Mill Woods RC

FEATURED DAYTIME & WEEKEND CLASSES

Drawing the Figure from Life:  
Live Model Workshop
764858, Sun, Jan 11 & 18, 1 - 4pm, Orange Hub 

Introduction to Sculpture
765148, Mon, Jan 12 - Mar 9, 9:30am - 12:30pm

Hand Drumming 
767524, Sat, Jan 17 - Mar 14, 2:30 - 4pm 

Ballet & Babies   
765607, Tues, Jan 20 - Mar 24, 10 - 11am,  
Jasper Place Annex

NEW Magical Realism Heroes Workshop    
764836, Wed, Jan 21 & 28, 9 - 11am

Oil Painting Afternoons    
764894, Thurs, Jan 22 - Mar 12, 1 - 4pm,  
ArtsHub Ortona



Piano Chording for Teens (ages 12 - 17)
765622, Sun, Jan 18 - Mar 15, 2 - 3pm,  
Booster Juice RC 

NEW Dynamic Dance (Ages 2 - 3)
765728, Thurs, Jan 22 - Mar 12,  
9:15 - 9:45am, Jasper Place Annex  

NEW Music Exploration for  
Preschoolers (Ages 4 - 5) 
765636, Fri, Jan 23 - Mar 13, 3 - 3:45pm,  
Jasper Place Annex

Acting Up! (Ages 7 - 9) 
765664, Tues, Feb 3 - Mar 24, 4:15 - 5:45pm, 
Coronation Sports Park RC

Dance Combo Ballet & Jazz (Ages 8 -12)  
765613, Tues, Feb 3 - Mar 24, 5:15 - 6:15pm, 
Coronation Sports Park RC

NEW Short Story Writing Fantasy  
Worlds (Ages 10 -12)  
765509, Sun., Jan.18 - Mar 15, 10 - 11:30am
765629, Sat.,  Jan.17 - Mar 14,, 9:30 - 11am, 
Booster Juice RC

 NEW Singing Basics (Ages 9 - 12)  
765644, Sat., Feb 7 - Mar 28, 2 - 3pm,  
Coronation Sports Park RC 

Handbuilt Wall Art Curio Display  
Workshop (Ages 12 - 17)  
765136, Fri, Feb 27 & Mar 13, 6:30 - 9pm

NEW Pinch Pot Monsters Sculpture  
Workshop (Ages 8 - 12) 
765657, Fri, Mar 6 & 13, 6 - 8:30pm,  
ACT Aquatics & RC

ADULT

Fundamental Drawing Skills Workshop
765281, Wed, Jan 7 & 14, 6:30 - 9:30pm

Portrait of a Dog Using Watercolours 
765516, Mon, Jan 19, 6:30 - 9:30pm,  
ArtsHub Ortona  

Get to Know Your Sewing Machine Workshop 
765153, Wed, Jan 21, 6 - 9:30pm,  
Dr. Anne Anderson CC 

NEW Painting Travel Locations in Watercolours
765546, Thurs, Feb 12 - 26, 6 - 8:30pm,  
Coronation Sports 

NEW Leathercraft Intermediate -  
Tote Bag Workshop  
765073, Wed, Mar 4 - 18, 6 - 9pm,  
Central Lions RC 

NEW Pastry & Pour-Over: A Coffee  
Shop Baking Class
767450, Thurs, Mar 5, 5:30 - 8pm, Muttart

NEW Painting Travel Locations in Acrylics   
765638, Fri, Jan 23 - Mar 20, 1 - 4pm

Architectural Drawing
765445, Sat, Jan 24 - Mar 21, 1 - 4pm,  
ArtsHub Ortona 

Drawing & Painting Landscapes
765447, Sun, Jan 25 - Mar 22, 1 - 4pm,  
Central Lions RC

Drawing the Portrait - From Photos & Life
765631, Mon, Feb 2 - Mar 16, 1 - 4pm

Drawing with Soft Pastels   
764831, Wed, Feb 4 - Mar 25, 1 - 4pm,  
Orange Hub

NEW Teen Introduction to Sewing (Ages 12 - 17) 
765053, Sat, Feb 7 - Mar 21, 1 - 4pm 

NEW Drawing & Painting Landscapes & Interiors
765647, Sat, Feb 7 - Mar 7, 2 - 5pm, Joh

Illustration: Characters, Stories and Games
764837, Wed, Feb 11 - Mar 4, 9 - 11am

COZY WINTER PROGRAMS

Snowfall Magic: Masking Techniques -  
Card Making  
765121, Thurs, Jan 15, 6 - 9pm, Muttart

Beaded Snowflakes:  
Mi’kmaq Designs Workshop  
765084, Sun, Jan 25, 1:30 - 4:30pm, Muttart 

Winter Floral Cookies   
767567, Wed, Feb 4, 6:30 - 9:30pm,  
Coronation Sports Park RC

Morning Mindfulness    
764898, Sat, Feb 21 - Mar 28,  
8:30 - 9:45am, Muttart 

 NEW Learn to Knit -  
Circular Scarf/Neck Tube (Ages 12 - 17)    
765174, Thurs, Mar 19 & 26, 6 - 9pm, Muttart

Discovering Colours of Winter  
Snow with Watercolours    
765534, Thurs, Mar 17, 6:30 - 9:30pm, 
Coronation Sports Park RC

Painting Northern Lights Using Acrylics   
765537, Sun, Mar 22, 1 - 4pm, ArtsHub Ortona  

CHILD & YOUTH

NEW Cookie Craze! A 5-Week Bake & Create 
Adventure (Ages 8 - 12)  
767570, Sun, Jan 11 - Feb 8, 10:30am - 12pm, 
Clareview RC

NEW Cozy Comfort Foods (Ages 7 - 9)    
766077, Sun, Jan 11 - Feb 8, 1 - 2:30pm,  
Booster Juice RC 

City Arts

We have even more programs! Check out  all of our courses online at movelearnplay.edmonton.ca

featured winter programs
*All programs are located at outreach locations labeled RC= recreation centre

NEW Sound Sculpture: DIY Contact Mic Workshop
765304, Tues, Mar 10 & 17, 6 - 9pm, Central Lions RC

Still Life Oil Painting Workshop
764893, Thurs, Mar 19 & 26, 1 - 4pm, Orange Hub

Spring Wreath at the Muttart
764961, Sat, Mar 21, 1:30 - 4:30pm, Muttart

Sketching Animals at the Edmonton Valley Zoo
765733, Sat, Mar 28, 10am - 3pm

FAMILY PROGRAMS

NEW  Art Explorers (Ages 4 - 5) Parent and Tot  
765307, Wed, Jan 21 - Mar 11, 2 - 3:30pm,  
Booster Juice RC

NEW  Music Exploration for Families (Ages 0 - 3)  
765634, Fri, Jan 23 - Mar 13, 2 - 2:45pm,  
Jasper Place Annex  

Valentine’s Day Family Cookie Decorating (Ages 6+) 
767441, Sun, Feb 8, 1 - 2:30pm,  
Coronation Sports Park RC 

NEW  Family Phone Photography (ages 8+)  
766733, Mon, Feb 9, 6 - 9pm, City Arts

ASL for Families 
764830, Sat, Feb 21 - Mar 21, 10am - 12pm,  
ACT Aquatics & RC 

NEW Needle Felted Earrings Family  
Workshop (Ages 8+)  
765083, Sun, Feb 22, 1:30 - 4:30pm, Muttart 

HOLIDAY PROGRAMS

Valentine’s Heart Earring Workshop
765067, Tues, Feb 3 & 10, 9:30am - 12:30pm

Chain Bracelet & Heart Charm Workshop 
765039, Fri, Feb 6 & 13, 6:30 - 9:30pm

NEW Embroidered Love Letters Workshop 
765060, Sun, Feb 8, 1:30 - 4:30pm, Muttart

The Art of Colourful Pasta: Valentine’s Day Edition  
767586, Mon, Feb 9, 6:30 - 9:30pm, Clareview RC

NEW Be Knotty: Macramé Hearts Workshop
765162, Feb 11, 6 - 9pm, Muttart

From the Heart: Valentine Card Making  
765137, Thurs, Feb 12, 6 - 9pm, Muttart 

Valentines Day Cookies (Ages 7 - 9)  
766092, Fri, Feb, 13, 4:30 - 6:30pm, Booster Juice RC

Hand Printed Love Notes & Linocuts Workshop  
765138, Fri, Feb 13, 6 - 8:30pm, ArtsHub Ortona 

Easter Cookie Decorating (Ages 6+)   
767452, Fri, Mar 27, 5:30 - 7:30pm,  
Clareview RC


